
 

1407 Pittsburgh Street                       CHESWICK  CHRISTIAN  ACADEMY                  PLEASE KEEP!  
Cheswick, PA  15024-1448             2020-21  SCHOOL  YEAR  CALENDAR         

 

High School  (724) 274-4846 or (724) 274-4566   Grades K – 6th    8:45 a.m. -   3:15 p.m.   (M - F) 

Elementary   (724) 274-4325         Grades 7th – 12th   8:45 a.m. -   3:20 p.m.   (M - F)  

FAX Machine  (724) 274-8300                 Website         www.cheswickchristian.com 

Kitchen    (724) 274-9380          Email        office@cheswickchristian.com 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

AUGUST, 2020 
 Wednesday, August 19        9:00 a.m.   - Elementary Teacher Scheduling Meeting 
                10:30 a.m. - Teacher In-service and Prayer 

Thursday, August 20         7:00 p.m.   - Gr. K – 7 Parent Orientation Meetings 

Wednesday, August 26        FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

SEPTEMBER, 2020 
 Monday, September 7         LABOR DAY (no school) 

Monday, September 28        Picture Day – Quatse Photography 
Friday, September 25         First Grading Period Midterm 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

OCTOBER, 2020    
Friday, October 9 – Monday, October 12   COLUMBUS DAY extended weekend (no school) 
Thursday, October 15         7:00 p.m. - Elementary Parent Conferences (by app’t. only)   
Saturday, October 17          8:45 a.m.–1:00 p.m. - 2020 PSAT/NMSQT – Cost $20 
Friday, October 30          End of First Grading Period (45 days) 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NOVEMBER, 2020 

Thursday, November 19        7:00 p.m. - Secondary Parent Conferences (by app’t. only) 

 Wednesday, Nov. 25 – Monday, Nov 30   THANKSGIVING VACATION (no school) School resumes Dec. 1st. 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

DECEMBER, 2020 
 Friday, December 4         Second Grading Period Midterm   

Wednesday, December 23 – Friday, Jan. 1  CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR’S VACATION (no school)  
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

JANUARY, 2021 
Monday, January 4          School Resumes 

Monday, January 18         MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY (no school)   
 Wednesday, January 20        End of Second Grading Period (90 days) 

Friday, January 22          Half Day of School - Noon Dismissal for students 
                Mandatory Teacher In-Service 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEBRUARY, 2021 
 Monday, February 15         PRESIDENTS’ DAY (no school) 
 Friday, February 19         Third Grading Period Midterm 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

MARCH, 2021 
Thursday, March 11 – Friday, March 12   “ALMOST SPRING” BREAK!  (no school) 

Friday, March 26          End of Third Grading Period (134* days)  *intentional 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

APRIL, 2021 
Thursday, April 1 – Monday, April 5     EASTER VACATION (no school)  School resumes Apr. 6th. 

Friday, April 30           Fourth Grading Period Midterm 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

MAY, 2021             CogATs - Gr. 6 will be given sometime in May - TBA 
Friday, May 7           Annual Art Show / Open House 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 

 Monday, May 17 – Friday, May 21     IOWA Achievement Tests (Gr. K - 6) 
 Friday, May 28           Last Day for Seniors 

Monday, May 31          MEMORIAL DAY (no school) 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

JUNE, 2021 
Thursday, June 3          Half Day of School - Noon Dismissal 

 Friday, June 4           Half Day of School - Noon Dismissal - LAST DAY! 
                End of Fourth Grading Period (180 days) 

          7:00 p.m. - Senior Class Graduation - Location:  TBA 

 Wednesday, June 9         CCA’s Kennywood Picnic Day       

 

http://www.cheswickchristian.com/
mailto:office@cheswickchristian.com


 

1407 Pittsburgh Street                       CHESWICK  CHRISTIAN  ACADEMY                  PLEASE KEEP!  
Cheswick, PA  15024-1448             2021-22  SCHOOL  YEAR  CALENDAR         

 

High School  (724) 274-4846 or (724) 274-4566   Grades K – 6th    8:45 a.m. -   3:15 p.m.   (M - F) 

Elementary   (724) 274-4325         Grades 7th – 12th   8:45 a.m. -   3:20 p.m.   (M - F)  

FAX Machine  (724) 274-8300                 Website         www.cheswickchristian.com 

Kitchen    (724) 274-9380          Email        office@cheswickchristian.com 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

AUGUST, 2021 
 Wednesday, August 25        9:00 a.m.   - Elementary Teacher Scheduling Meeting 
                10:30 a.m. - Teacher In-service and Prayer 

Thursday, August 26         7:00 p.m.   - Gr. K – 7 Parent Orientation Meetings 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

SEPTEMBER, 2021 
Wednesday, September 1       FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 

 Monday, September 6         LABOR DAY (no school) 
Monday, September 27        Picture Day – Quatse Photography 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

OCTOBER, 2021   
Friday, October 1          First Grading Period Midterm 

Friday, October 8 – Monday, October 11   COLUMBUS DAY extended weekend (no school) 
Saturday, October 16          8:45 a.m.–1:00 p.m. - 2021 PSAT/NMSQT – Cost $20 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NOVEMBER, 2021 

Friday, November 5         End of First Grading Period (45 days)  

Wednesday, Nov. 24 – Monday, Nov 29   THANKSGIVING VACATION (no school) School resumes Nov 30th. 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

DECEMBER, 2021 
 Friday, December 10         Second Grading Period Midterm   

Wednesday, December 22 – Sunday, Jan 2  CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR’S VACATION (no school)  
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

JANUARY, 2022 
Monday, January 3          School Resumes 

Monday, January 17         MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY (no school)   
 Wednesday, January 26        End of Second Grading Period (90 days) 

Friday, January 28          Half Day of School - Noon Dismissal for students 
                Mandatory Teacher In-Service 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEBRUARY, 2022 
 Monday, February 21         PRESIDENTS’ DAY (no school) 
 Friday, February 25         Third Grading Period Midterm 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

MARCH, 2022 
Thursday, March 17 – Friday, March 18   “ALMOST SPRING” BREAK!  (no school) 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

APRIL, 2022 
Friday, April 1           End of Third Grading Period (134* days)  *intentional 

Thursday, April 14 – Monday, April 18    EASTER VACATION (no school)  School resumes Apr. 19th. 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

MAY, 2022             CogATs - Gr. 6 will be given sometime in May - TBA 
Friday, May 6           Fourth Grading Period Midterm 
Friday, May 6           Annual Art Show / Open House 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 

 Monday, May 16 – Friday, May 20     IOWA Achievement Tests (Gr. K - 6) 

Monday, May 30          MEMORIAL DAY (no school) 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

JUNE, 2022 
 Friday, June 3           Last Day for Seniors 

Thursday, June 9          Half Day of School - Noon Dismissal 

 Friday, June 10           Half Day of School - Noon Dismissal - LAST DAY! 
                End of Fourth Grading Period (180 days) 

          7:00 p.m. - Senior Class Graduation - Location:  TBA 

 Wednesday, June 15         CCA’s Kennywood Picnic Day       
 
 

 

http://www.cheswickchristian.com/
mailto:office@cheswickchristian.com

